Guy's and St Thomas’

Private Healthcare

| Personalised care price list for
surrogacy

Treatment plans and subsequent costs are tailored to each individual, and will be discussed with your specialist at
initial consultation. Our dedicated patient pathway coordinators will be able to assist with all relevant paperwork,
appointment bookings and payments. Please refer to our other price list for further treatment options. Common
questions are also answered in our FAQ section.

All new patients will require an initial consultation.

Your consultant will invoice you directly after your
appointment for consultation fees.

A follow-up appointment is required to initiate further
treatment. This appointment will need to be face-
to-face if you have not been in contact with your
consultant for six months or more.

Treatment fees must be paid in full before treatment
commences. You will be contacted by the finance
team to arrange payment. We reserve the right to
cancel any appointment if payment has not been
received in full and cleared funds.

Treatment will only commence when the purchased
donor’s gametes are safely in storage at the ACU.

Treatment packages do not include purchase or
transport of donor gametes. These charges are paid
directly to your chosen cryobank and courier, in
addition to the import administration fee, paid to
Guy's ACU.

Please note some screening tests are stipulated by
the HFEA and/or EUTD, these are included in your
package where applicable.

IVF may be changed to ICSI as late as the day of egg
collection, if clinically indicated. The difference in cost
will be charged accordingly.

Following an unsuccessful treatment cycle, a follow-
up consultation is free of charge if booked within six
weeks of a negative pregnancy test.

. All treatment costs and packages exclude medication

and cryopreservation of surplus eggs, embryos or
sperm (unless stated otherwise).

. All prices are reviewed regularly. Quotes are valid for

a period of 90 days post offer, treatment must be
paid in full and commenced in this timeframe. Please
note, in the event that your treatment plan needs

to be amended, your quoted price may change and
additional fees may be charged. All changes will be
discussed with you.

. The UK Fertility regulator, the Human Fertility and

Embryology Authority (HFEA) require us to pay a
registration fee for some cycles (£80). This will be
included in your package where applicable.

. If you cannot attend your consultation or scan

appointment, advance notice of 24 hours is required
and cancellation fees apply. More information can be
found on the Refunds Information Sheet.

. In the event of treatment cancellation, refunds may

be available.
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Consultation fees

Initial consultation for 60 minute consultation with your chosen consultant to discuss surrogacy
intended parent(s) treatment including legal implications, the HFEA requirements, required £300
additional surrogacy clinical assessments and a referral for counselling.

Surrogate workup Consultation with your chosen consultant, clinical assessment, ultrasound
scan, all necessary blood tests, a referral for counselling and a discussion ~ £650
of the legal implications of being a surrogate.

Counselling Mandatory triple appointment: intended parent(s) session, surrogate (and Free
partner) session and session for all parties to attend.
Intended parent workup  Consultation with your chosen consultant to complete surrogacy consents,
all necessary blood tests and a referral to semen analysis (if applicable). £650
Counselling for all parties must be completed prior to this appointment.

Intended parent workup

- embryos already in Consultation with your chosen consultant to complete surrogacy consent forms. £300

Counselling for all parties must be completed prior to this appointment.

storage
Follow-up consultation 30 minute consultation with your chosen consultant to finalise your
treatment plan. Screening results for the intended parent(s) and surrogate ~ £150
are required ahead of this appointment.
Follow-up consultation 60 minute consultation with your chosen consultant to finalise your

treatment plan. Screening results for the intended parent(s) and surrogate ~ £300
are required ahead of this appointment.

Investigations

Ultrasound scan £120
HyCoSy for tubal patency £400
Saline infusion sonohysterogram (SIS) £400
Saline hysterosonography cavity scan (HSG) £470
Semen analysis £100
Karyotype (per person) £400
Cystic fibrosis screening (per person) £250
Fragile X testing £150
Y chromosome deletions £250
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Treatment packages using a surrogate

All treatment packages include a nursing consultation, counselling, monitoring scans and an early pregnancy scan or
follow-up with the doctor within six weeks of pregnancy test result.

In-vitro fertilisation (IVF) using fresh intended parent(s) or donor eggs £4,550

Package includes: anaesthetic fees, intended parent(s) egg collection, intended parent(s) sperm
preparation, IVF fertilisation, embryo culture, blastocyst culture (if appropriate) and embryo transfer
procedure for surrogate.

Intracytoplasmic sperm injection (ICSI) using fresh intended parent(s)

or donor eggs

Package includes: anaesthetic fees, intended parent(s) egg collection, intended parent(s) sperm
preparation, ICSI fertilisation, embryo culture, blastocyst culture (if appropriate) and embryo transfer
procedure for surrogate.

Intended parent freeze all cycle for surrogacy - IVF £4,750

Package includes: anaesthetic fees, intended parent(s) egg collection, intended parent(s) sperm
preparation, IVF fertilisation, embryo culture, blastocyst culture (if appropriate), embryo freezing and
up to 12 months of storage.

Intended parent freeze all cycle for surrogacy - ICSI £5,700

Package includes: anaesthetic fees, intended parent(s) egg collection, intended parent(s) sperm
preparation, ICSI fertilisation, embryo culture, blastocyst culture (if appropriate), embryo freezing and
up to 12 months of storage.

Frozen embryo transfer (FET) for surrogate £1,750

Package includes: embryo thaw, embryo culture (where applicable) and one embryo transfer.
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Medication

Medication and prescription charges are not included in package prices. Our recommended medication provider
is Fertility2U who offer medication payment and delivery. We are also able to provide prescriptions if you wish to
source your medication from elsewhere.

Approximate medication costs via Fertility2U are listed below:

e |VF/ICSI for intended parent(s): £700 - £1,200
e FET for surrogate: £150 - £500

Medication for the first 12 weeks of pregnancy can be sourced from Fertility2U, your GP or privately at a cost of
approximately £150 - £800.

Please note medication is non-refundable and non-returnable.

Other procedures

Surgical sperm retrieval (PESA/ Includes a referral to counselling if needed, anaesthetic fees, £1.900
TESA) for intended parent sperm preparation and freezing and up to 12 months of storage. !

Cryopreservation costs (freezing and thawing)

Egg freeze
(in the event that sperm is not Includes preparation of eggs for freezing, freezing process and up to £800
available on the day of egg 12 months of storage. (This fee is in addition to treatment package).
collection)
Embryo freeze Includes preparation of embryos for freezing, freezing process and

. £800
(freezing of surplus embryos) up to 12 months of storage.
Sperm freeze Includes preparation, sample freezing and up to 12 months of storage. ~ £500

Annual storage fees for eggs,

Payable per annum for storage, non-refundable. £350
embryos or sperm
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Administration charges

Import of eggs, embryos or sperm from another clinic in the UK to ACU* £250
Import of eggs, embryos or sperm from another clinic outside of the UK to ACU* £450
Export of eggs, embryos or sperm from ACU to another clinic in the UK* £150
Export of eggs, embryos or sperm from ACU to another clinic outside of the UK* £250

*Please note, this charge is administrative and does not include courier or transportation charges. The above costs do not include
storage fees.

If your gametes or embryos have previously been stored at another clinic using a

vitrification system not routinely used at Guy's and St Thomas' ACU, we will need £400
to purchase additional kit to carry out the thawing process safely. This will need to

be purchased prior to your treatment starting.

Vitrification kit

Refunds

Occasionally, treatment cycles may need to be cancelled or postponed. In this case, refunds will be available. A charge

for services already performed will be applied. Our team will be able to assist you through the refund process.

How to pay

The most convenient way to pay is via our secure Online Payment Portal, which can be found at:
www.guysandstthomasprivatehealthcare.co.uk/services/assisted-conception/

To discuss alternative payment options, please speak to our private patients customer service team.

Assisted Conception Unit

Guy's Hospital Great Maze Pond London SET 9RT

t: 020 7188 2300 Option 3 e: acupersonalisedcare@gstt.nhs.uk
www.guysandstthomasprivatehealthcare.co.uk
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